CM1086
1.5A LOW DROPOUT VOLTAGE REGULATOR
2002/02/05 Preliminary Rev. 2     Champion Microelectronic Corporation   Page 1
GENERAL DESCRIPTION
 FEATURES
The CM1086 is a high performance low dropout regulator
rated for 1.5A output current with fixed 2.5V/3.3V and
adjustable output. It is designed for use in applications

VOUT
GND/ADJ
ORDERING INFORMATION
Package Type
TO-252 TO-263
Operating Temperature
Range (TA)
Output Voltage
CM1086KCN252 CM1086KCN263 0℃ ~ +70℃ 2.5V
CM1086SCN252 CM1086SCN263 0℃ ~ +70℃ 3.3V
CM1086CN252 CM1086CN263 0℃ ~ +70℃ ADJ.
CM1086
1.5A LOW DROPOUT VOLTAGE REGULATOR
2002/02/05 Preliminary Rev. 2     Champion Microelectronic Corporation   Page 2
ABSOLUTE MAXIMUM RATINGS